Adobe Sign Transaction Number: CBJCHBCAABAABFU10-JTXBEDpGFvtBb65X50DAFNyCzb

Certificated Personnel Actions November 10, 2020

Temporary Appointment(s)- Ending June 16, 2021

Last
DellDonne
Lisle
Mendez
Stricherz

Athletic Coach Appointment(s

Last
Green
Kriese
Nyrop
Robbins
Tyler
Uribe

Other
Last
Stricherz

Change of Status
Last
Slone

Szeto

Certified:

First Assignment
Margaret (Ann) Kindergarten
Stephanie Grade 1
Nicole Grade 1
Sarah Grade 1
First Assignment
Brandon Assistant Coach- Football
Erin Head Coach-Cheerleading
Steve Assistant Coach- Baseball
Eric Assistant Coach- Tennis
Erik Assistant Coach-Softball
Miguel Assistant Coach- Football
First Assignment
Sarah Grade 1
First Assignment
Jeannie Grade 1

to Grade 2
Andrea CTE Multimedia/Leave Teacher

to CTE Multimedia/Leave Teacher

G

Timoth (Nov 4,2020 14:10 PST)

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer

Reason
Contract Abandonment

Reason

Temporary Posting

ETE
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

FTE
1.00
1.00
0.20

Return from Partial Leave 0.40

Location
Ruby Bridges
Ruby Bridges
Bay Farm
Ruby Bridges

Location

Alameda High
Alameda High
Alameda High
Alameda High
Alameda High
Alameda High

Location
Ruby Bridges

Location
Ruby Bridges
Paden Elementary

Alameda High School

Effective Date
10/26/2020-2/26/2021
11/30/2020
11/2/2020-12/18/2020
10/26/2020

Effective Date
3/11/2020
5/21/2020
3/11/2020
3/17/2020
2/13/2020
3/11/2020

Effective Date
10/26/2020
Effective Date
11/30/2020

1/25/2021
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