## Certificated Personnel Actions November 10, 2020

<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	Effective Date
DellDonne	Margaret (Ann)	Kindergarten	1.00	Ruby Bridges	10/26/2020-2/26/2021
Lisle	Stephanie	Grade 1	1.00	Ruby Bridges	11/30/2020
Mendez	Nicole	Grade 1	1.00	Bay Farm	11/2/2020-12/18/2020
Stricherz	Sarah	Grade 1	1.00	Ruby Bridges	10/26/2020

## Athletic Coach Appointment(s)

Last	First	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Location</u>	Effective Date		
Green	Brandon	Assistant Coach- Football	Alameda High	3/11/2020		
Kriese	Erin	Head Coach-Cheerleading	Alameda High	5/21/2020		
Nyrop	Steve	Assistant Coach- Baseball	Alameda High	3/11/2020		
Robbins	Eric	Assistant Coach- Tennis	Alameda High	3/17/2020		
Tyler	Erik	Assistant Coach-Softball	Alameda High	2/13/2020		
Uribe	Miguel	Assistant Coach- Football	Alameda High	3/11/2020		

## Other

Last	First	<u>Assignment</u>	Reason	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Stricherz	Sarah	Grade 1	Contract Abandonment	1.00	Ruby Bridges	10/26/2020

## Change of Status

Last	<u>First</u>		<u>Assignment</u>	Reason	<u>FTE</u>	Location	Effective Date
Slone	Jeannie		Grade 1		1.00	Ruby Bridges	
		to	Grade 2	Temporary Posting	1.00	Paden Elementary	11/30/2020
Szeto	Andrea		CTE Multimedia/Leave Teacher		0.20		
		to	CTF Multimedia/Leave Teacher	Return from Partial Leave	0.40	Alameda High School	1/25/2021

Timothy Erwin (Nov 4, 2020 14:10 PST)

Certified: Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer